
2023007 Noord Kaap Mini 1
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061376
TSA061376

FS
FS

A1

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

BYE

[1] Lian DU TOIT

3

4

TSA061435

TSA081242

TSA061435

TSA081242

NC

NC

NC

NC

Marno GREEFF

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

JUAN VERMEULEN

Dehan NEL 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA082448

TSA081424

TSA082448

TSA081424

WP

NC

WP

NC

John Arthur FRASER

Victor GREEFF

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

Juan DU PLESSIS 6-2, 7-5

7

8
TSA081059
TSA081059

FS
FS

A4

BYE

[2] Thebe THITE 
[2] Bogdan MANDIC

[1] DU TOIT / LIEBENBERG

HOLTZHAUSEN / NEL

6-1, 6-1

GREEFF / DU PLESSIS

[2] MANDIC / THITE 

6-3, 6-0

[1] DU TOIT / LIEBENBERG

[2] MANDIC / THITE 

6-3, 6-3

[1] DU TOIT / LIEBENBERG
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